
                              LỊCH TRÌNH LỚP GIÁO LÝ 
                                                       CLASS SCHEDULE  *  YEAR OF 2021-2022

Religious Education/Giáo Lý:   Every Sunday from 2:30 pm - 3:30pm

All PBG Meeting will be in Hall from 2:30 to 3:30PM

DATES CLASS

Sunday, August 15, 2021 Registration - Ghi danh và Nhận đơn

Sunday, August 22, 2021 Registration - Ghi danh và Nhận đơn

Sunday, August 29, 2021 Registration - Ghi danh và Nhận đơn

Sunday, September 05, 2021 Registration - Ghi danh và Nhận đơn

Sunday, September 12, 2021 Class KHAI GIẢNG NIÊN KHÓA trong Hội Trường Gíáo Xứ

Sunday, September 19, 2021 Class NGÀY ĐẠI HỘI GỈẢNG VIÊN GIÁO LÝ và SAI ĐI

Sunday, September 26, 2021 Class Students will be informed about Blessing of Animals --- Also passing out Saints Project information

Sunday, October 03, 2021 Class Họp Giảng Viên Giáo Lý 1:30-2:15PM

Sunday, October 10, 2021 Class

Sunday, October 17, 2021 Class PBG Meeting 2:30-3:30PM

Sunday, October 24, 2021 class

Sunday, October 31, 2021 Class Họp Giảng Viên Giáo Lý 1:30-2:15PM

Monday, November 01, 2021 LỄ CÁC THÁNH

Tuesday, November 02, 2021 LỄ CÁC LINH HỒN

Sunday, November 07, 2021 Class Họp Phụ Huynh Học Sinh 1:30-2:30PM trong Hội Trường

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Class

Sunday, November 21, 2021 Class PBG Meeting - POSADA Project - Fun activities  - stars pinata

Thursday, November 25, 2021 THANKSGIVING

Sunday, November 28, 2021 NO CLASS NGHỈ LỄ TẠ ƠN
Sunday, December 05, 2021 Class Dọn Xưng Tội Mùa Vọng

Wednesday, December 08, 2021 Immaculate Conception of Mary, Mother of God

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Class Our Lady of Guadalupe -    Tĩnh Tâm Mùa Vọng / Giải Tội

Sunday, December 19, 2021 Class PBG Meeting -  POSADA presentation



Friday, December 24, 2021 CHRISTMAS EVE - VIETNAMESE REL. EDUC. CHRISTMAS PGM 

Saturday, December 25, 2021 LỄ GIÁNG SINH

Sunday, December 26, 2021 NO CLASS  - NGHỈ LỄ GIÁNG SINH

Sunday, January 02, 2022 NO CLASS - NGHỈ ĐẦU NĂM MỚI 2022

Sunday, January 09, 2022 Class

Sunday, January 16, 2022 Class PBG Meeting 

Sunday, January 23, 2022 Class 

Sunday, January 30, 2022 NO CLASS for TET NGUYEN DAN - NHAM DAN 2022

Tuesday, February 01, 2022 TET NGUYEN DAN 2022

Sunday, February 06, 2022 Class

Sunday, February 13, 2022 Class 

Sunday, February 20, 2022 Class PBG Meeting 

Sunday, February 27, 2022 Class Họp Giảng Viên Giáo Lý 1:30-2:15PM

Wednesday, March 02, 2022 ASH WEDNESDAY 

Sunday, March 06, 2022 Class TUẦN THỨ NHẤT MÙA CHAY

Sunday, March 13, 2022 Class

Thursday, March 17, 2022 NGÀY GIỚI TRẺ - Anaheim Religious Congress

Friday, March 18, 2022 Catechists- Anaheim Religious Congress 

Saturday, March 19, 2022 Catechists- Anaheim Religious Congress 

Sunday, March 20, 2022 KHÔNG HỌC GÍAO LÝ - Thầy Cô họp Đại Hội Giảng Viên Giáo Lý - Anaheim Religious Congress

Sunday, March 27, 2022 Class Họp Giảng Viên Giáo Lý 1:30-2:15PM

Sunday, April 03, 2022 Class TĨNH TÂM MÙA CHAY - Giải Tội

Sunday, April 10, 2022 Class PALM SUNDAY - LỄ LÁ

Thursday, April 14, 2022 HOLY THURSDAY - Thứ Năm Tuần Thánh

Friday, April 15, 2022 GOOD FRIDAY - Thứ Sáu Tuần Thánh

Saturday, April 16, 2022 HOLY SATURDAY -- Thứ Bảy Tuần Thánh

Sunday, April 17, 2022 NO CLASS - KHÔNG HỌC GIÁO LÝ - NGHỈ LỄ PHỤC SINH -- EASTER SUNDAY

Sunday, April 24, 2022 Class - Divine Mercy Sunday - Lễ Lòng Thương Xót Chúa

Sunday, May 01, 2022 Class - Month of Mary - ROSARY / Catechists - Họp Phụ Huynh Học Sinh 1:30PM-2:30PM

Sunday, May 08, 2022 Class

Sunday, May 15, 2022 Class PBG Meeting 

Sunday, May 22, 2022 Class Tập Rước Lễ Lần Đâu từ 2:30-3:30PM trong Thánh Đường

Thursday, May 26, 2022 LỄ THĂNG THIÊN

Sunday, May 29, 2022 RƯỚC LỄ LẦN ĐẦU

Sunday, June 05, 2022 BẾ GIẢNG NIÊN KHÓA 2021-2022




